Mahendra Shamkaran Singh  
Mrs.Preeti Mahedra Singh 

VIJAYKUMAR HARISHANKAR 
YADAV 

MRS. SHAKUNTALA VIJAY 
YADAV 

MR. DURGESHSINGH 
DARSHANSINGH RAWAT  
MRS. POONAM DAMMAR 

VISHWAKARMA 

Amount as per Demand Notice

Amount as per Demand Notice

Rs. 1281768 /- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Eighty One 
Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight Only) is due and 
payable by you under Agreement no. 10453721 and an 
amount of  Rs. 2633981/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh 
Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty One Only) 
is due and payable by you under Agreement no. 
10456686 and an amount of Rs. 20134/-  (Rupees 
Twenty  Thousand One Hundred Thirty Four Only) is 
due and payable by you under Agreement no. 
10461551 and an amount of Rs. 26704/-  (Rupees 
Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Four Only) is due 
and payable by you under Agreement no. 10461595 
totalling to Rs. 3962587/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Lakh 
Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Seven Only)

Rs. 4,45,342/- (Rupees Four Lakh Forty Five Thousand 
Three Hundred Forty Two Only) is due and payable by 
you under Agreement no. 10119152 and an amount of 
Rs. 1,05,153/- (Rupees One Lakh Five Thousand One 
Hundred Fifty Three  Only) is due and payable by you 
under Agreement no. 10151902 totalling to Rs. 
5,50,495/- (Rupes Five Lakh Fifty  Thousand Four 
Hundred Ninety Five Only)

Rs. 2140617/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Forty  
Thousand Six Hundred Seventeen  Only) is due and 
p a y a b l e  b y  y o u  u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0636000100076089 and an amount of Rs. 
862842/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Sixty Two Thousand 
Eight Hundred Forty Two  Only) is due and payable by 
you under Agreement no. 9892966 totalling to Rs. 
3003459/- (Rupes Thirty  Lakh Three Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty Nine  Only)

Rs. 367415/- (Rupees Three Lakh Sixty Seven 
Thousand Four Hundred Fifteen Only) is due and 
p a y a b l e  b y  y o u  u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHF0636000100074523 and an amount of Rs. 
243838/- (Rupees Two Lakh Forty Three Thousand 
Eight Hundred Thirty Eight  Only) is due and payable by 
you under Agreement no. TCHHF0636000100074471 
and an amount of Rs. 1667952/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh 
Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Two Only) is 
due and payable by you under Agreement no. 
TCHHL0636000100074444 totalling to Rs. 2279205/- 
(Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Two 
Hundred Five Only)

Rs. 770815/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Seventy  Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fifteen  Only) is due and payable by you 
under loan account No. 10579889 and an amount of Rs. 
109000/- (Rupees One Lakh Nine Thousand  Only) is 
due and payable by you under loan account No 
TCHIN0687000100098743 totaling to Rs.  879815/-  
(Rupees Eight Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifteen Only)

Rs. 4724628/- (Rupees Forty Seven Lakh Twenty Four 
Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Eight Only)  is due and 
payab le  by  you  under  loan  accoun t  No  
TCHHL0696000100147936 and an amount of Rs. 
332673/- (Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six 
Hundred Seventy Three Only)  is due and payable by 
you under loan account No TCHIN0696000100148591 
totaling to Rs.  5057301/- (Rupees Fifty  Lakh Fifty 
Seven Thousand Three Hundred One Only)

Rs. 37,87,690/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakh Eighty 
Seven Thousand  Six Hundred Ninety Only)

Rs. 628468/- (Rupees  Six Lakh Twenty Eight 
Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight  Only)  is due and 
payable by you under loan account No 10050233, and 
an amount of Rs. 43299/- (Rupees Forty Three 
Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Nine  Only)  is due and